Line Array  Tessen Line Array
V0.4
DESIGNED AND ENGINEERED IN THE UK BY HH AUDIO PAGE 1
TNA-1200S-G3 12-inch Passive Subwoofer, Bass Reflex
FEATURES
• 12-inch HH-Designed high-performance LF
driver.
• Integrated pin-based rigging system.
• Power rating: 300W AES
• Sensitivity (1W/1m): 95 dB SPL
• Hard wearing black paint finish.
• Robust plywood enclosure.
APPLICATIONS
• Live Music
• Nightclubs
• Auditoriums
• Theatres
• Houses of Worship
DESCRIPTION
The TNA-1200S-G3 is a single 12-inch passive subwoofer designed to pair seamlessly with TNA-2051-G3
line array enclosures. Engineered for high-performance, the TNA-1200S-G3 features a 12-inch HH-
designed high-performance driver with a 2.5-inch voice coil ensuring powerful and consistent sound
reproduction.
With a power handling capacity of 300W AES, and a sensitivity of 95 dB SPL (1W/1m) the TNA-1200S-G3
has a maximum SPL of 126 dB SPL (1m).
This third generation of TNA-1200S benefits from the same mechanical upgrades as the TNA-2051-G3 and
TNA-2120SA-G3 with new integrated pin-based rigging system to simplify set up and tear down. Linking
and splaying enclosures has never been easier with TNA, this new upgraded hardware makes the overall
system well suited to a wider range of applications from fixed installation through to small-to-medium scale
touring use cases.
This generation of TNA benefits from several key acoustic, mechanical, and aesthetic upgrades including:
• Acoustic optimisation to improve overall system performance.
• Simple setup and tear down via the integrated pin-based rigging system.
• Improved portability with a new cabinet handle design.
• Enhanced durability with an upgraded hard-wearing black paint finish.
• Improved aesthetic with an updated cabinet design.
The TNA-G3 range is designed for flexibility and ease of use, TNA-1200S-G3 can be flown effortlessly via
the TNA-BRK1-G3 flying bracket and easily transported with the TNA-DF1-G3 dolly frame.
Line Array  Tessen Line Array
V0.4
DESIGNED AND ENGINEERED IN THE UK BY HH AUDIO PAGE 2
SPECIFICATIONS
Specifications
Model TNA-1200S-G3
System type 12" Passive Subwoofer, Bass Reflex.
Woofer Size 12" HH Designed High Performance Driver, 2.5" Voice Coil.
Nominal System Impedance 8 ohm
System Power Rating 300W AES, 1200W Peak
Recommended Amplifier HH M-750D - 2 x 750W  RMS Stereo Power Amplifier.
Sensitivity 1W/1m 95 dB SPL
Maximum SPL (1m) 119dB SPL, 125dB SPL (Peak)
Frequency response 35 -  200Hz (-10dB)
 40 -  500Hz (-3dB)
Input Connector NL4 ±1 Twist Lock Connector .
Link Connector NL4 ±1 Twist Lock Connector.
Enclosure
Cabinet 18mm plywood.
Finish Hard wearing black spatter finish.
Grille Powder-coated steel with acoustic foam backing.
Mounting Bracket TNA-BRK1-G3
Mounting Points 16 x M8 Side mounting points for rigging system, 4 x M8 top/bottom mounting points for rigging system.
Included Hardware Integrated pin-based rigging system.
Unit dimensions (HWD) 367 x 496 x 455mm,  14.4" x 19.5" x 17.9"
Unit weight   19Kg, 41.9 lbs
Carton dimensions (HWD) 450 x 595 x 555mm,  17.7" x 23.4" x 21.9" , 0.149 M3
Packed weight 23.8Kg, 52.5 lbs
EAN Code 5060109459661
In the interest of continued development, HH reserves the right to amend product specification without prior notification.
Line Array  Tessen Line Array
V0.4
DESIGNED AND ENGINEERED IN THE UK BY HH AUDIO PAGE 3
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
HH Audio is a trading style of
Headstock Distribution Ltd,
Steelpark Road, Coombswood Business Park West,
Halesowen, West Midlands, B62 8HD, UK.
© 2025  HH AUDIO
In the interest of continued development, HH reserves the right to amend
product specification without prior notification.